
 
  

 
       
 

       
 

       
 

      
 

       
 

      
 

       

 
 
      
 

      
 

      

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

   
 

  
 

          
     

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
       
 

      
 

             
       
 

        
       
 

      
       
 

      
      
 

      
 

      
 

      
 

       
 
 

1 - Fort Collins North/Wellington 
2 - Fort Collins South/Love la nd/ 

M asonville 
3 - Berthoud 

4 - Est es Pa rk/Drake ~,--c-....,..l~~~~~S..,.IJ,--_J~=;:a?;~E:fii!1l:::Ed 
5 - Red Feather Lakes/Livermore (' 
6 - Northern M ounta i ns (Wed & Fri o n ly) 

TOTAL VALUTATION OF ALL: 

Miscellaneous Permits 

Commercial Permits 

Residential Permits 

Utility Buildings 

Sign Permits 

Energy Permits 

All Permits 

REVENUE 

Projected 

Actual 

Gain or Loss 

Total Monthly 

3,488,734.31 

1,722,870.29 

7,805,792.69 

1,252,702.21 

8,100.00 

113,874.00 

14,392,073.50 

$200,000 $1,265,000 

$274,711 $1,494,491 

$74,711 $229,491 

Total YTD 

12,190,809.49 

12,844,871.90 

41,686,687.53 

5,764,419.88 

107,205.17 

1,241,517.90 

73,835,511.87 

% change 
monthly 

234.13 

-77.73 

58.46 

34.77 

-66.02 

-95.59 

-16.52 

% change 
YTD 

77.65 

-20.58 

-15.44 

10.15 

-71.50 

-64.75 

-9.37 

LARIMER COUNTY BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
Building Activity Report 

Permits Issued for the Month of August 2018 

% Change compares Monthly and YTD to the same period for the previous year. 
(Note: Energy Permit % changes will begin in June 2017) 

% change % change Inspection Inspection Inspection Inspection Inspection Inspection 
TOTAL NUMBER OF: Total Monthly Total YTD monthly YTD Area 1 Area 2 Area 3 Area 4 Area 5 Area 6 

All Permits 584 2,385 94.02 21.68 275 161 39 60 29 14 

One and Two Family Residential Permits 15 97 7.14 -8.49 2 3 4 1 5 0 

Residential Permits (Includes New 97 477 44.78 -8.27 14 21 13 33 12 4 
Construction, Additions and Remodel) 

Commercial Permits (Includes New 12 103 33.33 35.53 3 5 0 2 1 1 
Construction, Additions and Remodel) 

Utility Permits (Includes New 42 245 -20.75 -20.71 16 8 7 4 3 4 
Construction, Additions and Remodel) 

Miscellaneous Permits (Includes Re-roof, 418 1,467 158.02 52.65 241 241 17 21 13 4 
Siding, Water Heater, Fences, etc.) 

Sign Permits 7 18 40.00 -30.77 0 7 0 0 0 0 

Energy Permits 8 75 60.00 10.29 1 4 2 0 0 1 

Inspections Performed 2,355 15,951 -0.04 -2.19 495 554 350 339 322 162 

Plan Reviews Completed 158 904 17.04 -10.58 -- -- -- -- -- --

https://73,835,511.87
https://1,241,517.90
https://107,205.17
https://5,764,419.88
https://41,686,687.53
https://12,844,871.90
https://12,190,809.49
https://14,392,073.50
https://113,874.00
https://8,100.00
https://1,252,702.21
https://7,805,792.69
https://1,722,870.29
https://3,488,734.31

